

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

BERWICK AREA YMCA Bench Press Competition PARTICIPATION WAIVER

The undersigned hereby agrees that all use of the Berwick Area YMCA facilities, services, and programs shall be taken at my/my families' sole risk and the Berwick Area YMCA shall not be liable for any injuries, accidents, or deaths occurring to members or program participants, arising either directly or indirectly out of utilizing Berwick Area YMCA facilities, services, or programs. Members and program participants for himself/herself and on behalf of their executors, administrators, heirs, and assigns, do hereby expressly release, discharge, waive, relinguish, and covenants not to sue the Berwick Area YMCA, its officers, and all agents for all such claims, demands, injuries, damages, or causes of action, with respect to use of the Berwick Area YMCA's facilities, programs, or services. Members and program participants hereby give permission for the use of their name, photograph, or other likeness of themselves; their oral or written statements; and other aspects of their personalities, in whole or in part, for advertising, trade or similar purposes, voluntarily, and without expectation of any remuneration or reward and waive all rights to any such remuneration or reward, unless such use is expressly forbidden in writing. The YMCA conducts regular sex offender screenings on all members, participants, and quests. If a sex offender match occurs, the YMCA reserves the right to cancel membership, end program or event participation, and remove visitation access

Partici	pant	Sian	ature
i uruci	punt	Jigi	iuluic

Date

Date

Parent/Guardian Signature (if under 18)

BERWICK AREA YMCA

P 570.752.5981 **E** wellness@berwicky.org Our mission: Putting Christian principles into practice through programs that build a healthy spirit, mind, and body for all.